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Payroll / Human Resources 
User Group

June 2nd, 2011
1 00 PM1:00 PM

Payroll / Human Resources User Group Agenda Items

Training & Help Center Exercise
Panel Discussion

Bringing It All Together
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Announcements

Year End Memo (Wes Mohling)

Auto Deposit (Wes Mohling)

Year End Memo (Wes Mohling)

Future User Group Meetings (Brian Svik)
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Bringing It All Together
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Bringing It All Together

What is LINK?

Are there separate logins even though 
everything will be in one place?
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Why change from what we’re doing now?

What’s going on behind the scenes and 
how does it all fit together?

Bringing It All Together
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Bringing It All Together

What about Training?

When is all of this happening?
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Applicant Tracking
•Vicki Logan vicki.logan@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐4458
•Liz Freeman liz.freeman@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐2501

Benefits Enrollment
•Paula Fankhauser paula.fankhauser@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐2832
•Susie Samuelson susie.samuelson@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐3315
•Cyril Joppa cyril.Joppa@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐0615

Learning     AS.Learning@nebraska.gov
•Staci Anderson staci anderson@nebraska gov (402) 471 2076

Who Do I Contact?
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•Staci Anderson staci.anderson@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐2076
•Justin Burton justin.burton@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐4119

Performance
•Cindy DeCoster cindy.decoster@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐3653
•Jennifer Monroe Jennifer.monroe@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐4121

Human Capital Management
•Dovi Mueller dovi.mueller@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐4465
•Loraine Epperly Loraine.epperly@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐4456
•Katrina Brabec katrina.brabec@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐3053
•Cyril Joppa cyril.joppa@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐0615

System Training
•Brian Svik brian.svik@nebraska.gov (402) 471‐1467

Training and Help Center Exercise

Charles Roberson & Cindy DeCoster
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Panel Discussion

Charles Roberson
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